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200 861
199 85.7
198 85. 4 1 1
197 85. 1
196 84.8
195 84.5 2 1
194 84.2
193 83.9
192 83.6
191 83.3
190 83.0
189 82.7
188 82. 4 3 1
187 82. 1
186 81.8 4 1
185 81.5 5 2
184 81.2
183 80.9
182 80.6
181 80.2 7 1
180 79.9 8 1
179 79.6 9 2
178 79.3
177 79.0
176 78.7
175 78. 4 11 1
174 78. 1
173 77.8 12 2
172 77.5 14 1
171 77.2 15 1
170 76.9 16 4
169 76.6 20 2
168 76.3 22 3
167 76.0 25 2
166 75.7 27 1
165 75. 4 28 5
164 75.0 33 1
163 74.7 34 2
162 744 36 2
161 74.1
160 73.8 38 3
159 73.5 41 4
158 73.2 45 5
157 72.9 50 3
156 72.6 53 4
155 72.3 57 5
154 72.0 62 4
153 71.7 66 5
152 71.4 71 7
151 711 78 9

BR | RE=ME| B & #
150 70. 8 87 5
149 70.5 92 6
148 70.2 98 8
147 69.8 106 4
146 69.5 110 3
145 69.2 113 1
144 68.9 120 1
143 68. 6 127 14
142 68.3 141 8
141 68.0 149 1
140 67.7 156 10
139 67. 4 166 14
138 67.1 180 17
137 66.8 197 18
136 66.5 215 9
135 66. 2 224 18
134 65.9 242 25
133 65. 6 267 27
132 65.3 294 17
131 65.0 311 13
130 64.6 324 17
129 64.3 341 29
128 64.0 370 27
127 63.7 397 31
126 63. 4 428 32
125 63. 1 460 39
124 62.8 499 34
123 62.5 533 36
122 62.2 569 43
121 61.9 612 34
120 61.6 646 35
119 61.3 681 45
118 61.0 726 58
117 60.7 784 40
116 60. 4 824 50
115 60. 1 874 43
114 59.8 917 45
113 59. 4 962 42
112 59 .1 1004 58
1 58.8 1062 58
110 58.5 1120 57
109 58.2 1177 38
108 57.9 1215 57
107 57.6 1272 53
106 57.3 1325 66
105 57.0 1391 58
104 56.7 1449 55
103 56. 4 1504 70
102 56. 1 1574 62
101 55. 8 1636 74

R | FRE=ME| B & #
100 55.5 1710 68
99 55.2 1778 75
98 54.9 18563 68
97 54.6 1921 69
96 54.3 1990 95
95 53.9 2085 89
94 53.6 2174 70
93 53.3 2244 62
92 53.0 2306 79
91 52.7 2385 716
90 52. 4 2461 75
89 52.1 2536 68
88 51.8 2604 89
87 51.56 2693 65
86 51.2 2758 73
85 50.9 2831 74
84 50. 6 2906 68
83 50.3 2973 716
82 50.0 3049 84
81 49.7 3133 62
80 49. 4 31956 70
79 49 .1 3265 12
78 48.7 3337 68
117 48. 4 34056 61
76 48 .1 3466 52
75 47.8 3518 70
74 47.5 3588 53
73 47.2 3641 61
712 46.9 3702 55
71 46.6 37567 50
70 46.3 3807 45
69 46.0 38562 73
68 45.7 39256 59
67 45. 4 3984 50
66 45 .1 4034 61
65 44.8 4095 37
64 44.5 4132 58
63 44.2 4190 53
62 43.9 4243 42
61 43.5 4285 50
60 43.2 4335 47
59 42.9 4382 b5
58 42.6 4437 38
57 42.3 4475 41
56 42.0 4516 44
55 41.7 4560 53
54 41. 4 4613 54
53 41.1 4667 44
52 40.8 4711 40
51 40.5 4751 42

R | RREfE| B & A B
50 40.2 4793 36
49 39.9 4829 38
48 39.6 4867 39
47 39.3 4906 33
46 39.0 4939 21
45 38.7 4960 38
44 38.3 4998 28
43 38.0 5026 25
42 37.17 5051 29
41 37. 4 5080 36
40 37.1 5116 29
39 36.8 5145 24
38 36.5 5169 21
37 36.2 5190 22
36 35.9 5212 26
35 35. 6 5238 21
34 35.3 5259 32
33 35.0 5291 21
32 34.7 5312 28
31 34.4 5340 26
30 34.1 5366 19
29 33.8 5385 20
28 33.56 5405 23
217 33.1 5428 17
26 32.8 5445 15
25 32.56 5460 25
24 32.2 5485 21
23 31.9 5506 25
22 31.6 5531 15
21 31.3 5546 13
20 31.0 556569 13
19 30.7 55672 20
18 30. 4 5592 22
17 30.1 5614 9
16 29.8 5623 9
15 29.5 5632 24
14 29.2 5656 13
13 28.9 5669 20
12 28.6 5689 6
11 28.3 5695 5
10 28.0 5700 19
9 27.6 5719 11
8 27.3 5730 10

7 27.0 5740 1
6 26.17 5741 1
5 26. 4 5742 29
4 26.1 5771 4
3 25.8 5775 1
2 25.5

1 25.2

0 24.9 5776 22




